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HR 4233
Housing Crisis Response Act of 2023

Congress: 118 (2023–2025, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Housing and Community Development
Introduced: Jun 21, 2023
Current Status: Referred to the Committee on Appropriations, and in addition to the Committee on Financial Services,
Latest Action: Referred to the Committee on Appropriations, and in addition to the Committee on Financial Services, for a
period to be subsequently determined by the Speaker, in each case for consideration of such provisions as fall within the
jurisdiction of the committee concerned.  (Jun 21, 2023) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/118th-congress/house-bill/4233 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Waters, Maxine [D-CA-43] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: CA   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (64 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC Jul 6, 2023

Rep. Beatty, Joyce [D-OH-3] D · OH Jul 6, 2023

Rep. Bonamici, Suzanne [D-OR-1] D · OR Jul 6, 2023

Rep. Carbajal, Salud O. [D-CA-24] D · CA Jul 6, 2023

Rep. Cleaver, Emanuel [D-MO-5] D · MO Jul 6, 2023

Rep. Crockett, Jasmine [D-TX-30] D · TX Jul 6, 2023

Rep. Garcia, Sylvia R. [D-TX-29] D · TX Jul 6, 2023

Rep. Gomez, Jimmy [D-CA-34] D · CA Jul 6, 2023

Rep. Green, Al [D-TX-9] D · TX Jul 6, 2023

Rep. Horsford, Steven [D-NV-4] D · NV Jul 6, 2023

Rep. Jackson, Jonathan L. [D-IL-1] D · IL Jul 6, 2023

Rep. Johnson, Henry C. "Hank," Jr. [D-GA-4] D · GA Jul 6, 2023

Rep. Kamlager-Dove, Sydney [D-CA-37] D · CA Jul 6, 2023

Rep. Lynch, Stephen F. [D-MA-8] D · MA Jul 6, 2023

Rep. McGarvey, Morgan [D-KY-3] D · KY Jul 6, 2023

Rep. McGovern, James P. [D-MA-2] D · MA Jul 6, 2023

Rep. Meeks, Gregory W. [D-NY-5] D · NY Jul 6, 2023

Rep. Meng, Grace [D-NY-6] D · NY Jul 6, 2023

Rep. Moore, Gwen [D-WI-4] D · WI Jul 6, 2023

Rep. Pettersen, Brittany [D-CO-7] D · CO Jul 6, 2023

Rep. Pocan, Mark [D-WI-2] D · WI Jul 6, 2023

Rep. Scanlon, Mary Gay [D-PA-5] D · PA Jul 6, 2023

Rep. Schiff, Adam B. [D-CA-30] D · CA Jul 6, 2023

Rep. Smith, Adam [D-WA-9] D · WA Jul 6, 2023

Rep. Tlaib, Rashida [D-MI-12] D · MI Jul 6, 2023

Rep. Torres, Ritchie [D-NY-15] D · NY Jul 6, 2023

Rep. Vargas, Juan [D-CA-52] D · CA Jul 6, 2023

Rep. Williams, Nikema [D-GA-5] D · GA Jul 6, 2023

Rep. Casar, Greg [D-TX-35] D · TX Sep 14, 2023

Rep. Hayes, Jahana [D-CT-5] D · CT Sep 14, 2023

Rep. Hoyle, Val T. [D-OR-4] D · OR Sep 14, 2023

Rep. Pelosi, Nancy [D-CA-11] D · CA Sep 14, 2023

Rep. Sherman, Brad [D-CA-32] D · CA Sep 14, 2023

Rep. Evans, Dwight [D-PA-3] D · PA Jan 3, 2024

Rep. Lee, Barbara [D-CA-12] D · CA Jan 3, 2024

Rep. Lieu, Ted [D-CA-36] D · CA Jan 3, 2024

Rep. Ramirez, Delia C. [D-IL-3] D · IL Jan 3, 2024

Rep. Raskin, Jamie [D-MD-8] D · MD Jan 3, 2024

Rep. Balint, Becca [D-VT-At Large] D · VT Feb 7, 2024

Rep. Clarke, Yvette D. [D-NY-9] D · NY Feb 7, 2024

Rep. Grijalva, Raúl M. [D-AZ-7] D · AZ Feb 7, 2024
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Krishnamoorthi, Raja [D-IL-8] D · IL Feb 7, 2024

Rep. Ocasio-Cortez, Alexandria [D-NY-14] D · NY Feb 7, 2024

Rep. Porter, Katie [D-CA-47] D · CA Feb 7, 2024

Rep. Salinas, Andrea [D-OR-6] D · OR Feb 7, 2024

Rep. Stansbury, Melanie Ann [D-NM-1] D · NM Feb 7, 2024

Rep. Chu, Judy [D-CA-28] D · CA Feb 15, 2024

Rep. Huffman, Jared [D-CA-2] D · CA Feb 15, 2024

Rep. Amo, Gabe [D-RI-1] D · RI Apr 12, 2024

Rep. Barragán, Nanette Diaz [D-CA-44] D · CA Apr 12, 2024

Rep. Garcia, Robert [D-CA-42] D · CA Apr 12, 2024

Rep. Khanna, Ro [D-CA-17] D · CA Apr 12, 2024

Rep. Lee, Summer L. [D-PA-12] D · PA Apr 12, 2024

Rep. Menendez, Robert [D-NJ-8] D · NJ Apr 12, 2024

Rep. Tokuda, Jill N. [D-HI-2] D · HI Apr 12, 2024

Rep. Cohen, Steve [D-TN-9] D · TN Sep 10, 2024

Rep. Cuellar, Henry [D-TX-28] D · TX Sep 10, 2024

Rep. Kaptur, Marcy [D-OH-9] D · OH Sep 10, 2024

Rep. Kildee, Daniel T. [D-MI-8] D · MI Sep 10, 2024

Rep. Landsman, Greg [D-OH-1] D · OH Sep 10, 2024

Rep. Levin, Mike [D-CA-49] D · CA Sep 10, 2024

Rep. Sykes, Emilia Strong [D-OH-13] D · OH Sep 10, 2024

Rep. Thanedar, Shri [D-MI-13] D · MI Sep 10, 2024

Rep. Trone, David J. [D-MD-6] D · MD Sep 10, 2024

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Appropriations Committee House Referred To Jun 21, 2023

Financial Services Committee House Referred To Jun 21, 2023

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Housing and Community Development

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary

No summary is currently available for this bill.

Actions Timeline

Jun 21, 2023: Introduced in House
Jun 21, 2023: Referred to the Committee on Appropriations, and in addition to the Committee on Financial Services, for
a period to be subsequently determined by the Speaker, in each case for consideration of such provisions as fall within
the jurisdiction of the committee concerned.Generated by LegiList — https://legilist.com · Public data belongs to the public.
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